For Healthcare Professiond Use Oty.

LIFE-TRANSFORMING NUTRITION

NUTRISOMNER5SY MULI FIBRE

A nutritionally complete, high energy, fibre enriched, ready-to-use enteral tube feed.

Ordering Information
FEAURES To oder contact Nutricia Customer Experi€@86 688 747

« Suitabe as a ste souce of rutrition® Nutrison Energy Product Units per

Multi Rbre code carton

» 159 of MF6* bre Hend per 1000ml pdc to help 1000ml OpTi bottle 196327 8
maintain normal bowel function.

* Plant-dominant P4 protein blend: Non-coagulating,
high-quality protein blend to support gastrointestinal (Gn"lgredients

tolerance, muscle and immune function. . . . .
Nutrison Energy Multi bre: Water, Maltodextrin, Vegetable oils

« Docosahexaenoic acid (DHA) and Eicosapentaenoic acid (Rapeseed oil, Sun ower oil), Soy protein, Dried Glucose Syrup, Pea

(EPA) : for in ammation and immune functiéh. protein isolate, Sodium caseinate (from cow's milk), Inulin, Whey
protein (from cow's milk), Potassium citrate, Oligofructose, Emulsi er
« Enridhed with castenoidsin line with general health (Soy lecithin), Gum Arabic, Soy bre, Calcium carbonate, Fish oil (soy),
recommendationf their antixidant popeties and Cellulose, Sodium chloride, Sodium citrate, Calcium phosphate,

Carotenoids (soy) [Beta carotene, Lycopene oleoresin from tomatoes,

Lutein], Magnesium hydrogen phosphate, Magnesium carbonate,

* 500mL and 1000mL ready-to-hang OpTri bottle: suitable  Choline chloride, Sodium L-ascorbate, Potassium hydroxide, Resistant
for closed system or open system feeding via ISO étalfc_h: FeD”OUS Iar(]:tate, Zi';C ;(ijlphater,] '\gCOtmam(;de,Tﬁppp.ef r?“éconﬁlte,

; g alcium D-pantothenate, Pyridoxine hydrochloride, Thiamin hydrochlo-

compliant ip-top screw cap. ride, Ribo avin, Manganese sulphate, Sodium uoride, Retinyl acetate,

DL-alpha tocopheryl acetate, Chromium chloride, Pteroylmonoglutam-

ic acid, Sodium selenite, Potassium iodide, Phytomenadione, D-Biotin,

Sodium molybdate, Cholecalciferol, Cyanocobalamin.

positive effect on immune function. 202

Allergen & Cultural Information

» Contains: millksoyand sh.
 Halal ceti ed
* No gluten containing ingredients. No detectable

gluten when tested to a sensitivity level of less
than 5 parts per million (<5 ppm i.e. <5mg/kg)

¢ Low lactose (lactose <2g/100g).

Indications

For the dietary management of:
 Disease#lated malatrition.
* Patients with high energy and protein requirements.

Important Notice

* Not for parenteral use.

* Not suitable for patients requiring a bre free diet.

° Not suitable for patients with galactosaemia.

* Not suitable for patients with cow’s milk protein allergy.

* Not suitable for children under 3 years of age. Intended for
use by adults. Should be used with caution in children over
3 years and monitored by a Healthcare Professional

¢ Use with caution in individuals with a seafood allergy

» Must be used under medical supervision.

Directions 6r Use
» Shake well before use.

\!

» Usage to be determined by a healthcare professione QQQ((\

48-\' Protein

) 60°
Storage
» Store in a cool, dry place. “ o
« Once opened, close the bottle and store o

in a refrigerator for maximum 24 hours.




